
Ayodhya Dham - Manamadurai Aastha Special/06212 - Exp - SR 
AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction to MNM/Manamadurai Junction 

56h 35m - 3018 km - 20 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

21:10 0 1 0 55 98 NR

2 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

00:10 00:40 30m 0 2 165 51 97 NCR

3 CNB Kanpur Central 04:30 04:40 10m 0 2 359 66 127 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 08:00 08:10 10m 0 2 580 51 258 NCR
5 ET Itarsi Junction 15:45 15:55 10m 0 2 963 6 329 WCR
6 NGP Nagpur Junction 21:50 22:00 10m 0 2 1262 58 309 CR
7 BPQ Balharshah 01:35 01:45 10m 0 3 1470 65 346 CR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 0 3 1920 45 19 SCR
9 GDR Gudur Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 3 2214 69 19 SCR
10 PER Perambur 17:30 17:35 5m 0 3 2351 94 7 SR
11 TRL Tiruvallur 17:58 18:00 2m 0 3 2387 70 47 SR
12 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 0 3 2414 52 85 SR
13 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 0 3 2475 46 215 SR
14 VLR Vellore Cantt. 19:58 20:00 2m 0 3 2485 51 218 SR
15 TNM Tiruvannamalai 21:38 21:40 2m 0 3 2568 62 170 SR
16 VM Villupuram Junction 22:45 23:00 15m 0 3 2636 82 43 SR
17 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 0 3 2691 86 43 SR
18 SRGM Srirangam 01:00 01:02 2m 0 4 2802 15 69 SR
19 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
01:50 02:25 35m 0 4 2814 118 86 SR

20 DG Dindigul Junction 03:13 03:15 2m 0 4 2908 53 280 SR
21 MDU Madurai Junction 04:25 04:30 5m 0 4 2971 38 133 SR
22 MNM Manamadurai Junction 05:45 0 4 3018 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 13 2024 (22:34)

Sep 13 2024 (22:34)

1

1


